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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Avalos, Gregorio Abel y 
Pacella, Egda Isabel

Medina, Cecilia Virginia
Siri, Ramón Anselmo

Basualdo, Miguel Espifanio
Schaffer, Federico

213665

209015
25325

219183
42680

Capital

Capital
P. de los Libres

Capital
Goya

Lidia Ines Zacarias

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Arturo M. Cruz Chiyah Mancioni

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Alicia Melana de Piazza

13

12

2
1

27/12

27/12
27/12
27/12
27/12

29/12

29/12
29/12
29/12
29/12

22/12
22/12
22/12
22/12
22/12
22/12
22/12
22/12
22/12
22/12
22/12

22/12
22/12
22/12

22/12
22/12
22/12
22/12

Lugo, Laura
Maciel, Antonio Oscar y Navarro, Juana

Figuerero, Carmen Graciela
Martinez, Norma Gladys y Alegre, José María

Ojeda, Julio y Ojeda, Crispiniana
Almiron, Luciano y Almiron, Juliana

Barrios, Ramón Antonio y Garcia, Hermenegilda
Benitez, Juana

Valenzuela, Concepción Ambrosio
Maidana, Juan Luis

Gomez Soto, Ernesto Leoncio y Gomes, 
Mercedes Maximina

Cantadori, Delia Maria
Escobar, Roberta

Ocanto, Maria Brunilda u Ocanto Meabe, Maria 
Brunilda

Gorno, Carlos Humberto
Sanchez, Gerónimo Emiliano

Fernandez, Martin
Monti, Maria Isabel Rita

221185
219094
216542
213822
22594
22545
22513

216947
208987
20570

218657

217583
220160
49816

211403
8080

22603
215170

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

S. L. del Palmar
S. L. del Palmar
S. L. del Palmar

Capital
Capital
Goya

Capital

Capital
Capital
Capital

Capital
Esquina

S. L. del Palmar
Capital

Cynthia Taddey Silva
Rufino José Chequim

Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima
Lidia Ines Zacarias

Gustavo Montenegro
Gustavo Montenegro
Gustavo Montenegro

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Carlos Hugo Chiama

Monica Sanabria
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Joaquin Romero Alves

Ma. Noelia Godoy
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser

3
12
6

13

12

2
2

2
2
2

2

2

28/12
28/12
28/12
28/12
28/12
28/12
28/12
28/12
28/12
28/12
28/12

28/12
28/12
28/12

28/12
28/12
28/12
28/12
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